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GRUPPENRANGLISTE

Gruppenmeisterschaft 300m - 2. Runde - 2008

Kat. B - Stgw 57

Rang Sektion/Gruppe          Total   1.R  Einzelres ultate      2.R  Einzelresultate

--------------------------------------------------- -----------------------------------

  1. Wünnewil - Flamatt I      676   344  68  70  7 1  71  64   332  67  69  66  66  64

  2. Plaffeien - Brünisried    667   341  69  65  7 1  68  68   326  67  64  68  61  66

  3. Heitenried II             662   326  65  64  6 9  60  68   336  71  73  58  61  73

  4. Heitenried I              652   335  63  67  6 5  70  70   317  52  72  59  65  69

  5. Giffers I                 645   334  62  71  6 9  68  64   311  61  71  60  59  60

  6. Wünnewil - Flamatt II     643   332  66  63  6 7  66  70   311  64  58  68  67  54

  7. Bösingen I                643   319  69  64  7 1  61  54   324  70  68  59  67  60

  8. St.Antoni I               643   320  70  56  6 9  59  66   323  67  51  71  65  69

EINZELRANGLISTE

Gruppenmeisterschaft 300m - 2. Runde - 2008

Kat. B - Stgw 57

Resultat  Name Vorname              Jg   Kat   Sekt ion/Gruppe              Waffe

--------------------------------------------------- -----------------------------

   73     Wenger Rudolf             1951 E     Heit enried II                  5

   73     Schmutz Thomas            1971 E     Heit enried II                  5

   72     Bürgisser Josef           1960 E     Heit enried I                   5

   71     Jenny Hubert              1950 E     Wünn ewil - Flamatt I           5

   71     Schaller Edgar            1955 E     Heit enried II                  5

   71     Buchs Alfons              1956 E     Giff ers I                      5

   71     Buchs Alfons              1956 E     Giff ers I                      5

   71     Müller Beat               1958 E     Wünn ewil - Flamatt I           5

   71     Rappo Urs                 1965 E     St.A ntoni I                    5

   71     Raemy Roland              1972 E     Plaf feien - Brünisried I       5

   71     Bucheli Stefan            1982 E     Bösi ngen I                     9

   70     Jungo Eduard              1937 S     Heit enried I                   5

   70     Raemy Marius              1945 V     Wünn ewil - Flamatt I           5

   70     Wälchli Walter            1951 E     St.A ntoni I                    5

   70     Lottaz Urs                1954 E     Wünn ewil - Flamatt II          9

   70     Mihailovioc Goran         1968 E     Heit enried I                   5

   70     Schaller Ivan             1971 E     Bösi ngen I                     5

   69     Jungo Eduard              1937 S     Heit enried I                   5

   69     Raemy Marius              1945 V     Wünn ewil - Flamatt I           5

   69     Vonlanthen Josef          1948 V     Giff ers I                      5

   69     Rindlisbacher Walter      1950 E     Plaf feien - Brünisried I       5

   69     Jenni Emil                1956 E     St.A ntoni I                    5

   69     Aebischer Thomas          1958 E     Heit enried II                  5

   69     Rappo Urs                 1965 E     St.A ntoni I                    5

   69     Schaller Ivan             1971 E     Bösi ngen I                     5

   68     Käser Paul                1932 S     Wünn ewil - Flamatt II          5

   68     Schneiter Hans            1938 S     Wünn ewil - Flamatt I           5

   68     Piller Paul               1948 V     Giff ers I                      5

   68     Schorro Markus            1971 E     Bösi ngen I                     5

   68     Schmutz Thomas            1971 E     Heit enried II                  5

   68     Raemy Roland              1972 E     Plaf feien - Brünisried I       5

   68     Bapst Mario               1974 E     Plaf feien - Brünisried I       5
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   68     Schafer Pascal            1979 E     Plaf feien - Brünisried I       5

   67     Käser Paul                1932 S     Wünn ewil - Flamatt II          5

   67     Schneiter Hans            1938 S     Wünn ewil - Flamatt I           5

   67     Schaller Emil             1939 V     Wünn ewil - Flamatt II          5

   67     Rindlisbacher Walter      1950 E     Plaf feien - Brünisried I       5

   67     Wälchli Walter            1951 E     St.A ntoni I                    5

   67     Bürgisser Josef           1960 E     Heit enried I                   5

   67     Schaller Marc             1986 E     Bösi ngen I                     5

   66     Schaller Emil             1939 V     Wünn ewil - Flamatt II          5

   66     Jenny Hubert              1950 E     Wünn ewil - Flamatt I           5

   66     Jenni Emil                1956 E     St.A ntoni I                    5

   66     Gobert Ewald              1957 E     Wünn ewil - Flamatt II          5

   66     Müller Beat               1958 E     Wünn ewil - Flamatt I           5

   66     Bapst Mario               1974 E     Plaf feien - Brünisried I       5

   65     Bächler Marius            1951 E     St.A ntoni I                    5

   65     Schaller Edgar            1955 E     Heit enried II                  5

   65     Stucki Bruno              1957 E     Plaf feien - Brünisried I       5

   65     Bürgisser Aois            1960 E     Heit enried I                   5

   65     Mihailovioc Goran         1968 E     Heit enried I                   5

   64     Poffet Hans               1945 V     Wünn ewil - Flamatt I           5

   64     Poffet Hans               1945 V     Wünn ewil - Flamatt I           5

   64     Wenger Rudolf             1951 E     Heit enried II                  5

   64     Gobert Ewald              1957 E     Wünn ewil - Flamatt II          5

   64     Stucki Bruno              1957 E     Plaf feien - Brünisried I       5

   64     Schorro André             1964 E     Giff ers I                      5

   64     Schorro Markus            1971 E     Bösi ngen I                     5

   63     Jenny Paul                1942 V     Wünn ewil - Flamatt II          5

   63     Portmann Marius           1946 V     Heit enried I                   5

   62     Jungo Josef               1950 E     Giff ers I                      5

   61     Schaller Markus           1948 V     Heit enried II                  5

   61     Jungo Josef               1950 E     Giff ers I                      5

   61     Schafer Pascal            1979 E     Plaf feien - Brünisried I       5

   61     Schaller Marc             1986 E     Bösi ngen I                     5

   60     Vonlanthen Josef          1948 V     Giff ers I                      5

   60     Schaller Markus           1948 V     Heit enried II                  5

   60     Schorro André             1964 E     Giff ers I                      5

   60     Auderset Florian          1987 E     Bösi ngen I                     5
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